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Part Number

1002571-00
1002575-00
1002741-00
1002617-00
492301-00
1002577-00
1002578-00
1002620-00
1002621-00
492277-00
492283-00
330065-06
492282-00
1002581-00
1002582-00
330065-25
492281-00
1002739-00
1002583-00
1002584-00
1002585-00
1002586-00
492273-00
330019-19
1002587-00
1002588-00
1002622-00

PartsList for D21582K-QS Type 1

Description

ARMATURE
FIELD
CORD SET
PCB ASSY
SWITCH

MOTOR HOUSING ASSY.

GEAR CASE COVER
GEARBOX

SPINDLE

MOTOR HOUSING
BAFFLE

SCREW

BRUSH COVER
BRUSH & LEAD
BRUSH HOLDER
SCREW

GEAR CASE COVER
GEAR BOX HOUSING
SELECTOR

LEVER

O-RING

CORD PROTECTOR
HANDLE HOUSING
SCREW

BEARING

SEAL

SEAL
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Qty Required
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Item Number

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Part Number

1002590-00
1002589-00
493899-00

1002591-00
1002592-00
1002597-00
1002598-00
1002593-00
1002594-00
1002595-00
1002596-00
1002599-00
1002600-00
1002623-10
330065-09

330019-15

492302-00

330065-05

1002613-00
1002624-00
1002614-00
492326-00

1002625-00
492548-00

1002626-00
1002627-00
1002628-00

PartsList for D21582K-QS Type 1

Description

BEARING
NEEDLE BEARING
SCREW

CIRCLIP

GEAR

RING

PIN

SCREW

LOCK WASHER
DISC

RING

NEEDLE BEARING
NEEDLE BEARING
SEAL

SCREW
SCREW,PLASTITE
TRIGGER

SCREW

CORD CLAMP
HOLDER

SCREW

COLLAR

DISC

ADAPTOR

SEAL

VALVE
CONNECTOR
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Item Number

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
90
95
800
806
811
836
837
838
839
840
841
842
843
844
845
846

Part Number

N021120
1002629-00
1002630-00
1002615-00
1002616-00
1002655-00
1003199-00
1004303-00
868111-00
1003362-00
1003363-00
1003464-00
559671-99
559672-99
559673-99
559674-99
559675-99
559676-99
559677-99
559678-99
559680-99
559690-99
559692-99

PartsList for D21582K-QS Type 1

Description

HANDLE
HOSE ASSY.
SEAL

SIDE HANDLE ASY

CLUTCH ASSY.
SCREW

SEAL KIT
SPANNER
SPANNER
GREASE

OIL

TUBE SILICONE
SERVICE TOOL
SERVICE TOOL
SERVICE TOOL
SERVICE TOOL
SERVICE TOOL
SERVICE TOOL
SERVICE TOOL
SERVICE TOOL
SERVICE TOOL
SERVICE TOOL
SERVICE TOOL
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